
2020 Spring AAA Game Schedule rev. 2

Away Team Home Team Date Start Time Location Field

Pirates Angels Monday, March 2, 2020 5:30 PM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1

Dodgers Yankees Tuesday, March 3, 2020 5:30 PM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1

Angels Dodgers Thursday, March 5, 2020 5:30 PM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1

Yankees Mets Saturday, March 7, 2020 9:00 AM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1

Dodgers Pirates Saturday, March 7, 2020 11:00 AM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1

Mets Angels Tuesday, March 10, 2020 5:30 PM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1

Pirates Mets Wednesday, March 11, 2020 5:30 PM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1

Angels Yankees Thursday, March 12, 2020 5:30 PM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1

Yankees Pirates Saturday, March 14, 2020 9:00 AM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1

Mets Dodgers Saturday, March 14, 2020 11:00 AM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1

Angels Pirates Monday, March 16, 2020 5:30 PM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1

Yankees Dodgers Tuesday, March 17, 2020 5:30 PM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1

Dodgers Angels Thursday, March 19, 2020 5:30 PM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1

Mets Yankees Tuesday, March 31, 2020 5:30 PM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1

Angels Mets Wednesday, April 1, 2020 5:30 PM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1

Pirates Dodgers Thursday, April 2, 2020 5:30 PM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1

Mets Angels Saturday, April 4, 2020 9:00 AM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1

Dodgers Pirates Saturday, April 4, 2020 11:00 AM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1

Mets Pirates Monday, April 6, 2020 5:30 PM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1

Yankees Angels Tuesday, April 7, 2020 5:30 PM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1

Pirates Yankees Thursday, April 9, 2020 5:30 PM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1

Dodgers Mets Saturday, April 11, 2020 9:00 AM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1

Pirates Angels Saturday, April 11, 2020 11:00 AM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1

Dodgers Yankees Monday, April 13, 2020 5:30 PM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1

Angels Dodgers Wednesday, April 15, 2020 5:30 PM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1

Yankees Mets Thursday, April 16, 2020 5:30 PM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1

Pirates Mets Saturday, April 18, 2020 9:00 AM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1

Angels Yankees Saturday, April 18, 2020 11:00 AM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1

Mets Dodgers Monday, April 20, 2020 5:30 PM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1

Yankees Pirates Tuesday, April 21, 2020 5:30 PM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1

Mets Yankees Thursday, April 23, 2020 5:30 PM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1

Yankees Dodgers Saturday, April 25, 2020 9:00 AM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1

Angels Pirates Saturday, April 25, 2020 11:00 AM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1

Dodgers Angels Tuesday, April 28, 2020 5:30 PM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1
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Pirates Yankees Tuesday, April 28, 2020 7:30 PM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1

Angels Mets Thursday, April 30, 2020 5:30 PM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1

Mets Pirates Saturday, May 2, 2020 11:00 AM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1

Dodgers Mets Tuesday, May 5, 2020 5:30 PM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1

Yankees Angels Wednesday, May 6, 2020 5:30 PM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1

Pirates Dodgers Thursday, May 7, 2020 5:30 PM Arlington Heights Sports Park Field 1
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